
Kids Cup
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Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

26.3.2026 5:201 / 6

U8 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Score

1 101 SCHÜTZ Romy 2016 ÖAV Schladming STMK 8T 8z 15 13

2 104 TENGG Estelle 2016 7T 7z 11 7

3 107 CLAY - AMLACHER Matilda 2016 5T 8z 7 9

4 102 KRAJGER Christina 2016 5T 8z 8 9

4 106 WAGNER Eva 2016 5T 8z 8 9

6 103 AUER Katharina 2016 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG 4T 8z 13 10

7 105 KUŠEJ -GIBSON Rosa 2017 2T 2z 4 4

8 109 WERNIG Mia 2017 0T 2z 0 2
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U8 Männlich
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1 201 OMAN Kilian 2016 NFÖ Petzen KNT 8T 8z 11 8

2 204 GRUBER Max 2016 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 5T 8z 8 11

3 202 SCHWARZ Laron 2016 NFÖ Petzen KNT 5T 8z 9 13

4 203 EISEL Oscar 2016 5T 4z 9 8

5 205 ALESKO Noah 2016 NFÖ Petzen KNT 3T 6z 9 16
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U10 Weiblich

Rk Bib Name YoB Club State Score

1 302 TRASISCHKER  Kimi 2014 ÖAV Villach KNT 8T 8z 11 8

2 306 DOHR Katharina 2014 ÖAV Wolfsberg KNT 8T 8z 16 14

3 304 WALCHER Zoe 2014 8T 8z 17 9

4 301 BAUMANN Magdalena 2014 5T 6z 11 12

5 312 SOKOLL Luisa 2015 4T 7z 5 17

6 307 LIENHART Emilia 2014 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 4T 7z 13 13

7 308 HORNBÖCK Maya 2015 4T 6z 13 16

8 303 MEIERHOFER Annika 2014 3T 4z 10 11

9 305 TAXACHER Julia 2015 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT 2T 3z 2 3

10 309 KÖRNER Johanna 2014 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT 2T 3z 10 10

11 311 KUŠEJ -GIBSON Lila 2015 2T 2z 2 2

12 314 CZERNY Sara 2015 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT 2T 2z 7 4

13 313 SOKOLL Emma 2014 1T 2z 4 6
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1 405 OBILTSCHNIG  Ronnie 2015 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT 8T 8z 17 13

2 411 BONMASSAR Elias 2014 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 7T 8z 16 17

3 413 JESSERNIG Paul 2014 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 6T 8z 12 15

4 412 SCHALLEGGER Peter 2014 6T 8z 14 14

5 406 SCHWARZ Noel 2015 NFÖ Petzen KNT 4T 5z 5 6

6 410 REUTER Janosch 2015 ÖAV Klagenfurt KNT 2T 5z 5 9

7 407 HAAS Alexander 2015 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 2T 3z 5 4

8 408 LAMPRECHT Niklas 2015 NFÖ Petzen KNT 2T 3z 6 6

9 409 HÖNCK Jakob 2014 2T 2z 3 3

10 403 ECKERT Jakob 2015 1T 2z 1 2

11 404 KUMER Milan 2015 NFÖ Petzen KNT 1T 1z 1 1

12 401 ROTTINGER Simon 2015 ÖAV Schladming STMK 0T 0z 0 0
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1 513 SEJAK Maja 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK 8T 8z 15 9

2 506 HORNBÖCK Lea 2012 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT 8T 8z 17 11

3 510 WOHINZ Anna 2012 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK 7T 8z 14 11

4 505 AUER Magdalena 2013 ÖAV Kuchl SLBG 7T 8z 14 18

5 502 HERR Livia 2013 SV St. Johann i.R. KNT 6T 8z 14 25

6 512 JURATSCH Alexia 2012 6T 7z 16 17

7 504 KRAJGER Selina 2012 5T 5z 12 11

8 515 GOMEZ-SEGOVIA Aylen 2013 4T 6z 12 15

9 501 BERGER Kira 2013 4T 5z 19 8

10 508 DIONIS Nora 2012 4T 4z 15 7

11 517 HORNBÖCK Ronja 2012 3T 4z 5 4

12 503 REINISCH Anika 2013 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 3T 4z 5 5

13 507 SCHWAIGER Kim 2013 1T 4z 3 14

14 509 HAAS Lena 2012 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 0T 2z 0 9
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1 609 WURM Mika 2012 8T 8z 12 10

2 602 DOHR Jakob 2012 8T 8z 13 13

3 605 KERSCHBAUMER Jakob 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK 8T 8z 14 11

3 610 WAGNER Felix 2013 NFÖ St.Veit/Glan KNT 8T 8z 14 11

5 611 HARING Kilian 2012 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 7T 8z 8 9

6 601 SCHÜTZ Mateo 2013 ÖAV Schladming STMK 7T 8z 10 11

7 607 LUGER Maxi 2012 7T 8z 20 24

8 606 REUTER Theo 2013 6T 6z 17 13

9 603 KREUZBERGER Felix 2012 ÖAV Villach KNT 5T 6z 7 8

10 613 GRUBER Felix 2013 Boulderclub Sportverei STMK 4T 5z 21 14

11 604 ROTTINGER Matthias 2012 ÖAV Schladming STMK 2T 3z 8 9

12 614 KERSCHBAUMER Anton 2013 Boulderverein BLOC Ho STMK 1T 2z 1 2




